
PAPER SIZES: SMALL FORMAT
North America uses a current sizing standard that is unique to the continent. Due to the size 
of the North American market and proliferation of both software and printing hardware from 
the region, other parts of the world have become increasingly familiar with these sizes.

NAME mm x mm in x in

LETTER 215.9 x 279.4 8.5 x 11

GOV’T LEGAL 203.2 x 266.7 8 x 10.5

LEGAL 215.9 x 355.6 8.5 x 14

JR LEGAL 203.2 x 127 8 x 5

LEDGER 432 x 279 17 x 11

TABLOID 279 x 432 11 x 17

TABLOID

LEDGER

LEGAL

JR LEGAL

11”
[279]

17”
[432]

11”
[279]

17”
[432]

8.5”
[215.9]

8.5”
[215.9]

8”
[203.2]

5”
[127]

LETTER

14”
[355.6]

11”
[279.4]


