## PAPER SIZES: SMALL FORMAT



North America uses a current sizing standard that is unique to the continent. Due to the size of the North American market and proliferation of both software and printing hardware from the region, other parts of the world have become increasingly familiar with these sizes.

NAME	mm x mm	in x in
LETTER	215.9 x 279.4	8.5 x 11
GOV'T LEGAL	203.2 x 266.7	8 x 10.5
LEGAL	215.9 x 355.6	8.5 x 14
JR LEGAL	203.2 x 127	8 x 5
LEDGER	432 x 279	17 x 11
TABLOID	279 x 432	11 x 17

